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� !"#$%&'())(*+,)'#-./0123.45613789.:36;<37=;.
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� A"#BCDE,)FG(#-./0123.456HI368;3.J3.K57=8L.
M A"#BCDE,)FG(#-./0123.N68O2.P589;QR5I7.
� AS#T+#UEV%())(.Q./0123.W392.X=LI2.K5789.
� AS#Y+ZC'([#-./0123.:3773OI3.
� AS#Y+ZC'-\*E]+C-)([-̂+ZC[.Q._39;63.
3̀N268a39;57.N2J5H=H8bI3.a568;8a3.39.c726=9.

� Sd#eZE*'#-./0123.X359.4512.
� Sd#f+*'%(C+g#-./0123.h693L;.R26=1<=9.
� !"#i+,C+g-j+*ZDCg.Q./0123.N87=;3.899=O59;.
89;3695;8=957.

� !"#fEZ'Z(*[#-./0123._5a8773.kI2689.
� !"#fEZ'Z(*[#-./0123.K81;=6.lIH=.

m�nop@�q�@���rs����?�

� A"#BCDE,)FG(#-./0123.J3.7t8a5H3.3;.JI.L=9.
� AS#UEV%(uE*'#-./0123.45I6813.436735IQR=9;0.
� !"#TE,v,C#-./0123.kI0._<5IO3;.

w@n���

� AS#T+#UEV%())(.Q./0123.X359.x5I;3;.

y���r��������@����

� A"#BCDE,)FG(#-./0123.456HI368;3.J3.K57=8L.
� AS#T+#UEV%())(.Q./0123.X359.x5I;3;.
� Sd#eZE*'#-./0123.X359.4512.
� !"#fEZ'Z(*[#-./0123.JI.:=8L.Jtza=I6.
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� A"#BCDE,)FG(#-./0123.kI3|.J3.:57|51.
� AS#T+#UEV%())(.Q./0123.X359.x5I;3;.
� AS#UEg+C#-./0123._=6J=I59.
� Sd#eZE*'#-./0123.X359.4512.
� !"#fEZ'Z(*[#-./0123.K81;=6.lIH=.
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� A"#BCDE,)FG(#-./0123.J3.7t8a5H3.3;.JI.L=9.
� AS#T+#UEV%())(.Q./0123.W392.X=LI2.K5789.
� Sd#̂*([[,Z*(#-./0123.45I6813.k393O=8̀.

� !"#fEZ'Z(*[#-./0123.JI.:=8L.Jtza=I6.
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� A"#T+#$E,*ECC(.Q./0123.5H681=73.7tc8L3773683.
Jtz9H=I7�a3.

M A"#U,uu(V#-./0123.N68O2.N=70O5739;.W=1.�73I68.
� AS#Y+ZC'([#-./0123.5H681=73.k3=6H3L.x3L175IJ3.
� !"#UE,Z))�#-./0123.5H681=73.�5O836.:36956J.Q.
K39=I6L.

����@��rn�>~��������>�@�������
�����?������>r���s���

� AS#UEV%(uE*'#-./0123.N=70O5739;.456137.
x5LL5I7;.

� Sd#eZE*'#-./0123.J3.75.K398L3.K36;3.
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� A"#BCDE,)FG(#-./0123._<5673L.zIHIL;89.
_=I7=a�.

� A"#BCDE,)FG(#-./0123.J3.7t8a5H3.3;.JI.L=9.
� A"#BCDE,)FG(#-./0123.kI3|.J3.:57|51.
� A"#BCDE,)FG(#-./0123.456HI368;3.J3.K57=8L.
M A"#BCDE,)FG(#-./0123.N68O2.P589;3Q456;<3.
_<5O5H93L.

M A"#BCDE,)FG(#-./0123.N68O2.P589;QR5I7.
� A"#̂+*�(�Z(,�-Y+ZC'-�Z)+Z*(.Q./0123.�783.K893;.
� A"#$EDC+V#-./0123.N=70O5739;.X359.4=993;.
M A"#$EDC+V#-./0123.N68O2.:35I783I.
� A"#$ECuE)(C[#-./0123.N=70O5739;.�a873.W=Ì.
� AS#̂E,*V(u*+CV-)(-$%+�,[.Q./0123.J3.75.a36.
3;.JI.78;;=657.

� AS#iEC�+V#-./0123.N=70O5739;.X359.l0NN=78;3.
� AS#T+#UEV%())(.Q./0123.z9;=893.J3.P589;Q
h̀IN260.

� AS#T+#UEV%())(.Q./0123.X359.x5I;3;.
� AS#T+#UEV%())(.Q./0123./2=913.K837�3Ì.
M AS#T+#UEV%())(.Q./0123.N=70O5739;.N68O2.�2937=9.
Q.�=;63Qx5a3.

� AS#T+#UEV%())(.Q./0123.W392.X=LI2.K5789.
� AS#fEC[#-./0123.N=70O5739;.�a873._=a�3L.
M AS#fEC'-)�B���-v�B*CE,)'.Q./0123.N68O2./5.P5773.
P589;Q/=I8L.

� AS#UEV%(uE*'#-./0123.45I6813.436735IQR=9;0.
� AS#UEg+C#-./0123._=6J=I59.
� AS#Y+ZC'([#-./0123.:3773OI3.
� AS#Y+ZC'([#-./0123.:36956J.R578LL0.
M AS#Y+ZC'([#-./0123.N68O2.�=;63Qx5a3.J3.
W31=IO65913.

� AS#Y+ZC'-i(+C-v�BCD�)g.Q./0123.N=70O5739;.
/=I8L.zIJ=I89.xI�63I87.

� AS#Y+ZC'-\*E]+C-)([-̂+ZC[.Q._39;63.
3̀N268a39;57.N2J5H=H8bI3.a568;8a3.39.c726=9.

� AS#Y,*D�*([#-./0123.N=70O5739;.JI.R50L.JtzI98L.
� Sd#̂*([[,Z*(#-./0123.45I6813.k393O=8̀.
M Sd#̂*([[,Z*(#-./0123.N=70O5739;.N68O2.P589;Q
X=L3N<.

� Sd#j())(#-./0123.X=L3N<.x3L�=9;5893L.
� Sd#eZE*'#-./0123.J3.75.K398L3.K36;3.
� Sd#eZE*'#-./0123.X359.4512.
� Sd#eZE*'#-./0123.R5I7.kI2689.

M Sd#eZE*'#-./0123.N=70O5739;.N68O2.P589;Qz9J62.
� Sd#f+*'%(C+g#-./0123.h693L;.R26=1<=9.
� Sd#Y+ZC'-j+Z�(C'-)��VE)(.Q./0123.N=70O5739;.JI.
l5I;.K57.J3.P�O63.

� Sd#Y+ZC'-j+Z�(C'-)��VE)(.Q.4816=Q70123.JI.l5I;.
K57.J3.P�O63.

� Sd#\%E,+*[#-./0123.X359.4=I789.
M Sd#\%E,+*[#-./0123.N68O2.P589;Q_<5673L.
� !"#$%&'())(*+,)'#-./0123.hJ=I56J.:65970.
� !"#$%&'())(*+,)'#-./0123.45613789.:36;<37=;.
� !"#$Z�*+g#-./0123.z9J62.�<3I683;.
� !"#i+,C+g-j+*ZDCg.Q./0123.N87=;3.899=O59;.
89;3695;8=957.

� !"#TE,v,C#-./0123.kI0._<5IO3;.
� !"#jEC'GE*Z))EC#-./0123.X359.4=I789.
� !"#fEZ'Z(*[#-./0123.z7829=6.JtzbI8;5893.
� !"#fEZ'Z(*[#-./0123._5a8773.kI2689.
� !"#fEZ'Z(*[#-./0123.JI.:=8L.Jtza=I6.
� !"#fEZ'Z(*[#-./0123.N=70O5739;.�37L=9.459J375.
M !"#fEZ'Z(*[#-./0123.N=70O5739;.N68O2.�L551.J3.
7t�;=873.

M !"#fEZ'Z(*[#-./0123.N68O2.7t�98=9._<62;83993.
� !"#fEZ'Z(*[#-./0123.K81;=6.lIH=.
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� A"#BCDE,)FG(#-./0123.J3.7t8a5H3.3;.JI.L=9.
� A"#BCDE,)FG(#-./0123.kI3|.J3.:57|51.
� A"#BCDE,)FG(#-./0123.456HI368;3.J3.K57=8L.
M A"#BCDE,)FG(#-./0123.N68O2.P589;QR5I7.
� A"#̂+*�(�Z(,�-Y+ZC'-�Z)+Z*(.Q./0123.�783.K893;.
� A"#$EDC+V#-./0123.N=70O5739;.X359.4=993;.
M A"#$EDC+V#-./0123.N68O2.:35I783I.
� A"#$ECuE)(C[#-./0123.N=70O5739;.�a873.W=Ì.
� AS#̂E,*V(u*+CV-)(-$%+�,[.Q./0123.J3.75.a36.
3;.JI.78;;=657.

� AS#iEC�+V#-./0123.N=70O5739;.X359.l0NN=78;3.
� AS#T+#UEV%())(.Q./0123.z9;=893.J3.P589;Q
h̀IN260.

� AS#T+#UEV%())(.Q./0123.X359.x5I;3;.
� AS#T+#UEV%())(.Q./0123./2=913.K837�3Ì.
M AS#T+#UEV%())(.Q./0123.N=70O5739;.N68O2.�2937=9.
Q.�=;63Qx5a3.

� AS#T+#UEV%())(.Q./0123.W392.X=LI2.K5789.
� AS#fEC[#-./0123.N=70O5739;.�a873._=a�3L.
M AS#fEC'-)�B���-v�B*CE,)'.Q./0123.N68O2./5.P5773.
P589;Q/=I8L.

� AS#UEV%(uE*'#-./0123.45I6813.436735IQR=9;0.
� AS#UEg+C#-./0123._=6J=I59.
� AS#Y+ZC'([#-./0123.:3773OI3.
� AS#Y+ZC'([#-./0123.:36956J.R578LL0.
M AS#Y+ZC'([#-./0123.N68O2.�=;63Qx5a3.J3.
W31=IO65913.

� AS#Y+ZC'-i(+C-v�BCD�)g.Q./0123.N=70O5739;.
/=I8L.zIJ=I89.xI�63I87.

� AS#Y+ZC'-\*E]+C-)([-̂+ZC[.Q._39;63.
3̀N268a39;57.N2J5H=H8bI3.a568;8a3.39.c726=9.

� AS#Y,*D�*([#-./0123.N=70O5739;.JI.R50L.JtzI98L.
� Sd#̂*([[,Z*(#-./0123.45I6813.k393O=8̀.
M Sd#̂*([[,Z*(#-./0123.N=70O5739;.N68O2.P589;Q
X=L3N<.

� Sd#j())(#-./0123.X=L3N<.x3L�=9;5893L.
� Sd#eZE*'#-./0123.J3.75.K398L3.K36;3.
� Sd#eZE*'#-./0123.X359.4512.
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������������ !"#$% &'() *($+,- 
.����������� !"#$% /0)"1')%-2 /+,1$ 3',-245-6+$ 
�����78��9:;8<�� !"#$% =+-%>2 &$+0#?0- 
�����@8�;��A8�B:;��CDEF�C: 4 !"#$% /0)"1')%-2 6( 
G'(2 H') 6% 3I1+% 

�����@8�;��A8�B:;��CDEF�C: 4 J,#+04)"#$% 6( G'(2 
H') 6% 3I1+% 

�����K9�L8�M�� !"#$% N%'- J0(),- 
��OP�Q9R�:CC:�8LC��� !"#$% J'+#%),- S%+2?%)02 
��OP�Q�T�8<�� !"#$% 5-6+$ U?%(+,%2 
��OP�V8L;8<�A8��W;< 4 !"#$% /,)02% ,--01'-2 
,-2%+-'2,0-') 

��OP�X�LYL;�� !"#$% *(" Z?'(1%2 
��OP�A�;�[���CC�;�� !"#$% N%'- J0(),- 
��OP�7����:�M�� !"#$% 5),$-0+ 6\5](,2',-% 
��OP�7����:�M�� !"#$% Z'̂ ,))% *($+,- 
��OP�7����:�M�� !"#$% 6( S0,> 6\5̂ 0(+ 

.�OP�7����:�M�� !"#$% /0)"1')%-2 /+,1$ _>''# 6% 
)\̀20,)% 

.�OP�7����:�M�� !"#$% /+,1$ )\a-,0- Z?+$2,%--% 
��OP�7����:�M�� !"#$% H,#20+ G(b0 

cdefghijklmnnopdngphikhnkqglngphik
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��wP�x8�y:z�:LB�@8�;��{�C8��: 4 !"#$% ̀),% H,-%2 

tefldmik

��wP�|;W�LC}[:�� !"#$% 6% )\,̂'b% %2 6( >0- 
��wP�|;W�LC}[:�� !"#$% *(%~ 6% S')~'# 
��wP�|;W�LC}[:�� !"#$% J'+b(%+,2% 6% H')0,> 
.�wP�|;W�LC}[:�� !"#$% /+,1$ 3',-2%4J'+2?% 
Z?'1'b-%> 

.�wP�|;W�LC}[:�� !"#$% /+,1$ 3',-24&'() 
��wP�x8�y:z�:LB�@8�;��{�C8��: 4 !"#$% ̀),% H,-%2 
��wP�Q�W;8F�� !"#$% /0)"1')%-2 N%'- J0--%2 
.�wP�Q�W;8F�� !"#$% /+,1$ S%'(),%( 
��wP�Q�;��C:;M�� !"#$% /0)"1')%-2 ̀̂ ,)% �0(� 

��w��x�L�F:��8;F�C:�Q98�LM 4 !"#$% 6% )' ̂%+ 
%2 6( ),220+') 

��w��V�;z8F�� !"#$% /0)"1')%-2 N%'- G"//0),2% 
��w��X8���F9:CC: 4 !"#$% 5-20,-% 6% 3',-24
=�(/$+" 

��w��X8���F9:CC: 4 !"#$% N%'- �'(2%2 
��w��X8���F9:CC: 4 !"#$% !$0-#% H,%)�%(� 
.�w��X8���F9:CC: 4 !"#$% /0)"1')%-2 /+,1$ �$-%)0- 
4 �02+%4�'̂ % 

��w��X8���F9:CC: 4 !"#$% �%-$ N0>($ H'),- 
��w��7�;M�� !"#$% /0)"1')%-2 ̀̂ ,)% Z0̂ �%> 
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��w����<8;�� !"#$% Z0+60('- 
��w��@8�;�:M�� !"#$% S%))%1(% 
��w��@8�;�:M�� !"#$% S%+-'+6 &'),>>" 
.�w��@8�;�:M�� !"#$% /+,1$ �02+%4�'̂ % 6% 
�%#0(1+'-#% 

��w��@8�;��V:8;�YD|;W�C< 4 !"#$% /0)"1')%-2 
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��w��@L�W��:M�� !"#$% /0)"1')%-2 6( &'"> 6\5(-,> 
�����x�:MML��:�� !"#$% J'(+,#% *%-%10,� 

.����x�:MML��:�� !"#$% /0)"1')%-2 /+,1$ 3',-24
N0>%/? 

�����A:CC:�� !"#$% N0>%/? �%>�0-2',-%> 
������������ !"#$% 6% )' H%-,>% H%+2% 
������������ !"#$% N%'- J'#$ 
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.����������� !"#$% /0)"1')%-2 /+,1$ 3',-245-6+$ 
�����78��9:;8<�� !"#$% =+-%>2 &$+0#?0- 
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G'(2 H') 6% 3I1+% 
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H') 6% 3I1+% 

�����K9�L8�M�� !"#$% N%'- J0(),- 
.����K9�L8�M�� !"#$% /+,1$ 3',-24Z?'+)%> 
��OP�Q9R�:CC:�8LC��� !"#$% J'+#%),- S%+2?%)02 
��OP�Q�T�8<�� !"#$% 5-6+$ U?%(+,%2 
��OP�V8L;8<�A8��W;< 4 !"#$% /,)02% ,--01'-2 
,-2%+-'2,0-') 
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��OP�7����:�M�� !"#$% Z'̂ ,))% *($+,- 
��OP�7����:�M�� !"#$% 6( S0,> 6\5̂ 0(+ 

.�OP�7����:�M�� !"#$% /0)"1')%-2 /+,1$ _>''# 6% 
)\̀20,)% 
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